3
: STATE WELL NO. .2/1-15A(1).
M eten ongon ~ (CLAC — Well Record COUNTY R
03080 APPLICATION NO. GR=5T4... .

.~ MAILING

OWNER: Glenmoyrie Coop. ADDRESS: . 252 S.W. Glenmorrie Drive
\_/
CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: Oswego, Oregon . o
. E, T
NE 14 . NE 1 Sec. ... 15.T...2...S,R..1. W, WM. ' i o
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision | :____ o i ..EZ.L_Z-
corner ...336.. feet. S.. & 76 feet W.. of Section ... : !
cornexr. common. te. Section 10, 11,14 .&.15.. ] |
| !
| |
! |
-___-....‘.,..._.-_...-_-__:..__._.._
Altitude at well 270 s i
1
TYPE OF WELL: Drilled _ Date Constructed .May '48. : !
Depth drilled ... 42T Depth cased 62 Section .. 15 . S
CASING RECORD:
8-inch
FINISH:
AQUIFERS:
WATER LEVEL:
128 feet
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type Rotary ' HP. .10
Capacity 15 G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown oo ft. after ... hours G.P.M.
Drawdown .o ft. after . hours G.P.M.
USE OF WATER MImiCip&l 86 families Temp oF - 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION _.GR=5T4
DRILLER or DIGGER
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log ....... X..... Water Level Measurements ..........

e Chemical Analysis ................. Aquifer Test oo

REMARKS:

Staie Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. .2/1=15A(1)

Salem, Oregon

County Clackamas.__
_ Application No. ...GR=5T4
Well Log
Owner: ........Glenmorrie Coopa. Ass’0e o Owner'sNo. oo
o v Driller: B — Date Drilled .. May._ 1949
' ) A CHARACTER OF MATERTAL F::‘:let below ’and surfac;)o '1'}:1;;1:1255
Clay _— ] 4] 25 25
‘, : Clay and broken rock , 25_ 37 12
Black rock, naot very hard 37 __ 62 _ 25
Hard rock . 62 110 4g
' Gray rock i 110 135 25
_Black rock, little water 135 150 15
Rook, not so hard 150 235 85
_Brown rock 235 242 7
Black roak 242 268 26
Brown rock 268 276 8
Red honeycomb rock, water 276 284 8
Black rock 28k 300 16
@  5leck rock, medium hard 300 326 26
Black porous rock, some water | 326 335 9
o Hard gray rock 335 353 78
. _Medium hard red, brown & gray rock 35% 362 9
Hard gray rock 362 393 31
_Broken formation gray with red seams, water 393 401 ___ 8
_ bearing




